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Angular Contact Ball Bearings (single row, metric)

Details:

Main dimensions

d [mm] 1060
D [mm] 1280
B [mm] 100
Weight [kg] =239
d; [mm] =

1134.1

Mating dimensions
da; min [mm]
Da, max [Mm]
Dhmwhnm]
Fa, max [MM]

rb, max [mm]

D, [mm]
r12 [mm]
r34 [mm]
ap [°]

a [mm]

= 1212

30

i
L

~ 388

Calculation data

1083 C [kN]
1257

1267.6

&

Co [kN]

Cy [kN]

.

5 ng [minT]

2.5 ng[min]

D D,

965

3060

43.4

305

390
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